FROST - New Task #20178

Domo Demo Session
04/01/2025 03:11 PM - Keshab Bista

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New
Normal

Keshab Bista

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/01/2025
04/01/2025
100%

0.50 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Attended the DOMO demo session to gain familiarity with its services, enabling us to replicate the dashboards in Power Bl

04/30/2025
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